Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date :
Prepared by:
93
UltimaTM Series
Battery Unit
Typical Specification

12120 120 70 50 40 20
12150 150 84 60 48 24
Ordering Information
Series Capacity Unit Type Heads Lamps Colour Voltage Options
ULT6= 6 volts 40= 40 watts
72= 72 watts
Blank= standard
AD= self-diagnostics
ADN= self-diagnostics non-audible
NEX= NEXUS® system interface
NEXRF= NEXUS® wireless system interface
0= no heads
2= two heads
RM6= 6V - 6 watts MR16
RM10= 6V, 12V - 10 watts MR16
RM12= 12V - 12 watts MR16
RM20= 12V - 20 watts MR16
LD7= 12V - 4 watts, LED
W= factory white
B= black
Blank= 120/347Vac
2= 120/277Vac
Blank= no options
D3= time delay 15 min
LC= line cord (120V only)
CM= ceiling mount
ULT12= 12 volts 80= 80 watts
120= 120 watts
150= 150 watts
EXAMPLE: ULT6402RM6W
Replacement Lamps
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage